
County # of PSAPs Contact 2nd contact Phone Number Phone2 Fax Number Email Email

Abbeville 1 Sharmel Miller (864) 366-2400 (222) (864) 459-4608 smiller@abbevillecountysc.com

Aiken 3 Cathy Randall (803) 642-2054 (803) 642-1621 (803) 642-7587 crandall@aikencountysc.gov

Allendale 1 Louise Pinkney (803) 584-8150 (803) 584-7042 lpinkney@allendalecounty.com

Anderson 1 Brandon Prangle Matthew Littleton (864) 716-3852 (864) 260-1055 spressley@andersoncountysc.org mlittleton@andersoncountysc.org

Bamberg 1 Sharon Hammond Quincy Wright (803) 254-4313 (803) 245-3109 bamberg9@bellsouth.net qwrightbamber911@bellsouth.net

Barnwell 1 Allan Palmer Sheryl Rutherford (803) 541-1072 (803) 571-9684 (803) 259-1759 apalmer@barnwellcountysheriff.net srutherford@barnwellcountysherrif.net

Beaufort 1 Curtis Young Nichole Breton (843) 470-3103 (843) 470-3054 cyoung@bcgov.net nbreton@bcgov.net

Berkeley 1 Roxanne Willey (843)-719-4185 (843) 719-4111 rwilley@co.berkeley.sc.us

Calhoun 1 Elaine Golden (803) 874-2679 (803) 874-1242 egolden@calhouncounty.sc.gov

Charleston 5 Lisa Nickel (843) 529-3715 (843) 670-4152 c (843) 202-7223 lnickel@charlestoncounty.org

Cherokee 1 Delisa Coggins Lori Kidd (864) 487-2742 (864) 487-2775 delisacoggins@bellsouth.net

Chester 1 Ginny Sloan (803) 377-6181 (803) 379-9028 (803) 581-2342 gsloan@chesterso.com

Chesterfield 1 Jennifer Vaughn (843) 623-9395 (843) 623-6015 jvaugh@chesterfieldsheriff.org

Clarendon 1 Cody Odom Anthony Mack (803) 435-9310 (803) 435-8053 e911coordinator@clarendoncountygov.com

Clemson, City of 1 Jimmy Dixon (864) 643-6229 (864) 653-2032 jdixon@cityofclemson.org

Colleton 1 Donna Thomas (843) 549-1146 (843) 549-6742 dthomas@colletoncounty.org

Darlington 1 David Sessoms (843) 398-4920 (843) 398-4918 dsessoms@darcosc.com

Dillon 1 Sonny McCrae (843) 774-1458 (843) 841-3718 mthom911@yahoo.com

Dorchester 1 Mario Formisano Theresa McKnight (843) 832-0341 (843) 832-0343 Rarroyo@dorchestercounty.net

Edgefield 1 Fran Forrest (803) 637-4106 (803) 637-4128 fforrest@edgefieldcounty.sc.gov

Fairfield 1 Phyllis Watkins (803) 635-5505 (803) 636-5057 (803) 635-4299 pwatkins@fairfieldsc.com

Florence 1 Thomas Sullivan (843) 661-7483 (843) 665-9399 Tsullivan@fcemd.org

Georgetown 1 Robbie Owens John Porter (843) 545-3137 (843) 527-7820 rowens@georgetowncountysc.org jporter@georgetowncountysc.org

Goose Creek 1 Jeanne Shoener 843-572-4300 (2335) (843)863-5200 (335) (843) 296-8514 (843) 863-5208 jshoener@cityofgoosecreek.com

Greenville 7 Rick Blackwell (864) 467-5912 rblackwell@greenvillecounty.org

Greenwood 1 Kim McCrickard Sandi Owens (864) 942-8576 (864) 943-8671 Kim McCrickard <kmccrickard@greenwoodsc.gov> sowens@greenwoodsc.gov

Hampton 1 Rosa Orr (803) 914-2169 (843) 943-7502

Hanahan, City of 1 Michael Fowler (843) 576-5266 576-5254 (843) 747-3220 mfowler@cityofhanahan.com

Horry 1 Renee Hardwick (843) 915-5100 (843) 248-1471 Rhardwick@HorryCounty.org

Jasper 1 Wilbur Daley Joyce Sapp (843) 726-7607 843-247-2841 c (843) 726-9158 wilburd@jaspercountysc.gov jsapp@jaspercountysc.gov

Kershaw 1 Kirk Stropes (803) 424-4001 (803) 425-7698 kstropes@kershaw.sc.gov

Lancaster 2 Sandy Cauthen Sarah Jenkins (803) 283-3388 (803) 286-9823 Scauthen@lacoso.org sjenkins@lancastercountysc.net

Laurens 1 Joey Avery (864) 984-0812 (864) 984-0900 javery@co.laurens.sc.us

Lee 1 Dwayne Huggins (803) 484-1723 (803) 484-1963 dhuggins@leecountysc.org

Lexington 3 Nikki Rogers (803) 785-8180 (803) 359-8589 nrodgers@@lex-co.com

Marion 1 Amanda Snipes (843) 431-5411 (843) 423-8386 asnipes@marionsc.org

Marlboro 1 Roy Allison (843) 479-5642 (843) 479-9944 Marlboro911@bellsouth.net

McCormick 1 Kay Wilkie Chris Doolittle (864) 852-2811 (864) 465-3435 kwilkie@mccormickes.com cdoolittle@mccormickcountysc.gov

Newberry 1 Debra Beard (803) 321-2182 (803) 405-7763 dbeard@ncso.sc.gov

Oconee 1 Travis Tilson Tammy Starnes (864) 718-1010 (864) 638-4208 ttilson@oconeelaw.com cmorris@oconeelaw.com

Orangeburg 1 Earline Robinson (803) 533-6169 erobinson@orangeburgcounty.org

Pickens 3 Tasha Todd (864) 898-5961 (864) 898-5795 tashat@co.pickens.sc.us

Richland 1 Michael Byrd (803) 254-3063 (803) 748-5055 Michaelbyrd@richlandonline.com

Saluda 1 Robert Steadman Ruby Butler (864) 445-2529 (864) 445-3913 r.steadman@saludacounty.sc.gov r.butler@saludacounty.sc.gov

Spartanburg 1 Keith Lee Wendi Lively Connie Phillips (864) 596-2050 (106) (864) 596-2382 KLee@spartanburgcounty.org wlively@spartanburgcounty.org cphillips@spartanburgcounty.org

Summerville, Town of 1 Rob Christie (843) 285-7020 (843) 296-1920 c (843) 851-9701 rchristie@summervillesc.gov

Sumter 1 Shirlene Skipper Kathy Hatfield Linda Patterson (803) 436-2721 (803) 436-2081 sskipper@sumter-sc.com khatfield@sumter-sc.com

Union 1 Linda Mitchell Stephanie Kitchens (864) 429-1642 (864) 429-1622 lmitchell@countyofunion.com

Williamsburg 1 Vivian Bufkin (843) 354-9330 (843) 354-3534 vivian.bufkin@williamsburgcounty.sc.gov

York 1 Gary Loflin (803) 329-7270 (803) 324-7420 gary.loflin@yorkcountygov.com

lpatterson@sumter-sc..com

Taylor Jones Anderson County864-844-3005 vantaylor@live.com
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